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Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY
Robe Robin Viva CMY

Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
Robe Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW
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Robe Robin LEDBeam 350 RGBW
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Patch
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5.401
5.423
5.445
5.467

5.201
5.223
5.245
5.267
5.289
5.311
5.333
5.355

Venue: Metropool
Stage: Saxion Stage

Mode
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Mode 1 (22 Channel)
Mode 1 (22 Channel)
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Mode 1 (22 Channel)
Mode 1 (22 Channel)
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Mode 1 (22 Channel)
Mode 1 (22 Channel)

Location
LX1
LX1
LX1
LX1
LX 2
LX 2
LX 2
LX 2

LX 1
LX 1
LX 1
LX 1
LX 1
LX 1
LX 2
LX 2
LX 2
LX 2
LX 2
LX 2
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

Ground
Ground
Ground
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Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

Date:

10/10/2025

Note

On Request
On Request
On Request
On Request
On Request
On Request
On Request
On Request



Venue: Metropool
Stage: Saxion Stage

Date: 10/10/2025
Fixture Name Patch Mode Location Note
401 Martin Atomic 3000 LED 2.401 Extended Mode (14 Channel) LX 1
402 Martin Atomic 3000 LED 2.415 Extended Mode (14 Channel) LX 1
501 Roxx Cluster B4 W 1.001 Standard Mode (9 Channel) LX 2
502 Roxx Cluster B4 W 1.010 Standard Mode (9 Channel) LX 2
503 Roxx Cluster B4 W 1.019 Standard Mode (9 Channel) LX 2
504 Roxx Cluster B4 W 1.028 Standard Mode (9 Channel) LX 2
601 Robe Robin T1 Profile 4.001 Mode 1 (49 Channel) Hall
602 Robe Robin T1 Profile 4.050 Mode 1 (49 Channel) Hall
603 Robe Robin T1 Profile 4.099 Mode 1 (49 Channel) Hall
604 Robe Robin T1 Profile 4.148 Mode 1 (49 Channel) Hall
605 Robe Robin T1 Profile 4.197 Mode 1 (49 Channel) Hall
606 Robe Robin T1 Profile 4.246 Mode 1 (49 Channel) Hall
701 QuelLed QR-530 1.201 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
702 QuelLed QR-530 1.212 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
703 Queled QR-530 1.223 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
704 QuelLed QR-530 1.234 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
705 QuelLed QR-530 1.245 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
706 Queled QR-530 1.256 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
707 QuelLed QR-530 1.267 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
708 Queled QR-530 1.278 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Hall
709 QuelLed QR-530 1.289 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Balcony
710 QuelLed QR-530 1.300 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Balcony
711 QuelLed QR-530 1.311 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Balcony
712 QuelLed QR-530 1.322 Mode Tour (11 Channel) Balcony
: : Optional: Separate 16x
1201 Barlights 1.501 Generic RGBW (4 Channel) Bar RGBW on universe 4 401
9001 Cameo 1500 instant hazert pro 4.510 Standard Mode (2 Channel) Ground Haze + fan
Network Settings:
Trusses -& Floorlights
Type IP Adress / Subnet Mask: Protocol: Mode: Amount: Amount / sACN Uni
House desk 192.168.1.11 /255.255.255.0 sACN Multicast 8 1/1
Guest desk 192.168.1.12 / 255.255.255.0 sACN Multicast 8 1/1




